L22000 109889

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



000379993720

1002 HAR I / PR 4: 1

RECEIVED

FLORIDA CAPITAL COURIER SERVICES, INC 2330 CLARE DRIVE TALLAHASSEE, FL 32309 (850) 524-5437 (850) 524-6243

PLEASE USE FUNDS FROM THIS ACCOUNT AUTHORIZATION SIGNATURE:	,
AUTHORIZATION SIGNATURE:	C James Ferri
(Business Name)	Document #
Walk in	Pick up time
Mail out	Will wait
Photocopy	
Certified Copy (please stamp each pag	ge)
Certificate of Status	
NEW FILINGS	<u>AMMENDMENTS</u>
ProfitNot for ProfitX_Limited LiabilityDomesticationOtherCORP	AmendmentResignation of R.A. Officer/DirectorChange of Registered AgentDissolution/WithdrawalMergerConversion
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTERATION/QUALIFICATIONS
Annual Report	Foreign filing Limited Partnership
Fictitious Name	Reinstatement
APOSTIL ()	Other
EVAMINEDIC INITIAL C.	

COVER LETTER

	w Filing Sec vision of Cor					
SUBJECT:	_	gination Production	ons Customs	s, LLC		
SOBJECT.		Nar	ne of Limite	d Liabili	y Company	
The enclose	d Articles of	Organization and	fee(s) are su	bmitted	for filing.	
Please return	n all correspo	ndence concernin	g this matter	to the fo	ollowing:	
	Jennifer Engl	ert, Esquire				
•			2	lame of	Person	
	The Orlando	Law Group				
			1	Firm/Co	прапу	
	12301 Lake	Underhill Road, S	te. 213			
,				Addre	SS	
	Orlando, FL	32828				
:		-14-1	•	State and	Zip Code	
<u> </u>		rlandolawgroup.c 		future a	nual report notificati	on)
For further in	formation co	ncerning this matt	er, please ca	II:		
(Courtnay Hol	t	407 at (512-4394	
-	Nam	e of Person			Daytime Telephon	
Enclosed is	a check for th	ne following amou	int:			
≣\$125.00	Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filir Certificate of S	tatus	Certific	0.00 Filing Fee & cd Copy ol Copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	New F Divisio	g Address iling Section on of Corporations ox 6327	s.		Street Address New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Stree	isse e

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

II.ED

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

2022 HAR 17 PH 4: 14

ALAHASSEE, FL

Voight Imagination Productions Customs, LLC

(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:			Mailing Address:		
13847 Ginger Creek	Boulevard	12:	301 Lake Underhill Road, Ste. 213		
Orlando, FL 32826		Or	lando, FL 32828		
ARTICLE III - Registered Ag (The Limited Liability Company another business entity with an a The name and the Florida street	cannot serve as its owr active Florida registration	n Registered Agent on.) d agent are: quire	ent's Signature: . You must designate an individual or		
		Name			
	12301 Lake Underhi	II Rd, Ste. 213			
	Florida street addres	ss (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u>	acceptable)		
	Orlando	FL	32828		
	City	State	Zip		

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

(CONTINUED)

gent's Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	
Manager	Anthony V. Voight 13847 Ginger Creek Blvd Orlando, FL 32826
	2012
	一
	SEE'S 4:
	TA -
(Use attachment if necessary)	ne date of filing:
effective date is listed, the date must te of filing.)	be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days s not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be list
CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	inent of State 5 records.
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
	Ta member or an authorized representative of a member.
This document is of I am aware that an	executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, y false information submitted in a document to the Department of State degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Anthony V.	. Voight Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)